Parts Catalog

PSH

Post Hole Digger I @'@( /







Parts Catalog

" Index
L2 RS 4
REAUCTION BOX..uveeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeiseteeteeseesisetesssssessesstssssssessesstsssssssssesssssssssssesnssssessessesnesssen 5
Y 160 (=1 6
NUMERICAL INDEX ...ccuuuiieetreeeneeesseseeereesseeessessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 7

PSH05017 (Revised: 05/2017) n



Parts Catalog

« PSH

Item

Codigo Descripcion del producto

Todos
PSH9”
PSH 12"
PSH 18"

5022170001-2 | Frame Psh

2 16020050142-2 | Cross Axle Cc 2001/9P (Aemco)

*315092010571-5 | Reduction Transmission Box 4,08:1(Cpl Bpn)

4 |5084070001-9 | Hitch Drawbar

5 16020310601-0 | Protection Kit (Coifa Tdp)(Aemco Ccptdp)

6 | 60203107717 | Double Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" H.23,00Mm (Bichromated)
7 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Medium Industrial (Bichromated)

8 | 6020311144-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp Special (Bichromated)

9 1 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt (Bichromated)

10 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media (Bichromated)

11 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

12 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Medium Industrial (Bichromated)

13 | 6020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" height 22,50Mm (Bichromated)

14 |5432050010-1 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 135Mm Category 2

15 | 5452010001-9 | Drill Point

16 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" (White Galvanised)

17 |5432130013-0 | Wing Pin @#1" X 195Mm

18 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 326,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

19 | 5076010007-0 | Drill Assembly 9" For Psh Agricultural 1
19 |5076010009-6 | Drill Assembly 12" For Psh Agricultural 1
19 |5076010011-8 | Drill Assembly 18" For Psh Agricultural 1
20 | 5076010008-8 | Spare Drill 9" For Psh Agricultural 1
20 | 5076010010-0 | Spare Drill 12" For Psh Agricultural 1
20 | 5076010012-6 | Spare Drill 18" For Psh Agricultural 1
21 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" height 12,00Mm (Bichromated) 41416
22 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Medium Industrial (Bichromated) 41416
23 | 5274010004-1 | Drill Blade 9"
23 | 52740100084 | Drill Blade 12" 2
23 |5274010009-2 | Drill Blade 18" 2
24 1 6020310231-6 | Plow Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F Gr2 Rp (Bichromated) 41416

N == m NN W W W NN =S 2 a3 .-

* [tem 3 - See page 5

_pstsov7 ] 4|



Parts Catalog

« Reduction Box

Item

All

Code Product description

5136014891-6 | Reduction Box Fixation Plate(Psh)

6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media (Bichromated)

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Bichromated)
6020250292-2 | Traction Helical Spring @35 X @#44,5 X 218Mm Wire=@3/16"
6020310074-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 40Mm (18.8 Rt (Bichromated)
6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" height 15,00Mm (Bichromated)
6020311082-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 5.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated)
5484100005-9 | Box Reductor Regulator

9 | 5484100006-7 | Bolt Regulator

10 |5558020005-1 | Control Fixator Lock

11 |6020311137-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)

12 |6020058050-0 | Reductor Transmision Box - Transmision Ratio 4,08:1 (Bpn -

13 |6020058421-2 | Gear Box 2071 W/Hole(Bpn-290044)

14 | 6020058423-9 | Conic Crown Z=41W/ Conic Pinion Z=10 (x.2071(Bpn-448023)
15 |6020090687-2 | Special Axle X-Y W/ Hole (Bpn-295155)

16 |6020350108-3 | Bearing 32011

17 1 6020010290-0 | Retention Ring I-72 G502-072-01

18 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

19 |6020010266-8 | Retention Ring E-35 G501-035-01

20 | 6020350959-9 | Retainer 35,00 X 80,00 X 10,00 Brg(Bpn-355006035)

21 |6020395074-0 | Cover For Box 2071 And Plug 3/8" Bsp(Bpn-490207100000)

22 | 6020030781-2 | Bushing(Bpn-298139)

23 |1 6020310370-3 | Allen Bolt C/CM10X 1,50 X 40Mm CI12.9 Rt

24 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media (Bichromated)

25 16020310549-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt

26 |6020015928-7 | Retention Ring E-55

27 16020290018-9 | Olhal De Icamento M8(Bpn-298140)

28 |6020395071-6 | Cover W/Grease(Bpn-298141)

29 |6020015927-9 | Retention Ring E-52

30 |6020015929-5 | Ring Nilo 30209 Av(Bpn-355034)

31 |6020395072-4 | Cover W/Retainer(Bpn-298142)

32 16020350960-2 | Retainer 65,00 X 80,00 X 8,00 Br(Bpn-355033)

33 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" Straight Unf - 28F H.14Mm Hex. 5/16"

34 16020310636-2 | Identification Platelet Baldan (Bpn - 500002)

35 | 6020058419-0 | Wedge Spacing @85 X @75 X 0,3(Bpn-340108500)

36 | 6020058418-2  Wedge Spacing @45 X @35 X 0,8(Bpn-340E03500)

37 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media (Bichromated)

38 | 6020310452-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt (Bichromated)
39 | 6020058420-4  Wedge Spacing @90 X @80 X 0,3(Bpn-340109000)

40 |6020350032-0  Bearing 30209

41 |6020350083-4 | Bearing 32207

Cesoso ]

o Ny B W=

O 2 00 00 — e e e e e e 3 00 00 D = e e 3 N e = e e ) e 3 S 00— = 00 NI




Parts Catalog

¢ SthkerS 2“% E Code Product description =
1 16020071024-2 | Sticker Psh Baldan (50 X 480Mm) 2

2 |6020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan” (45 X 130Mm) 1

3 15206010317-8 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control 1

4 16020071027-7 | Sticker Certificado Iso 9001-2008 (48 X 60Mm) 1

5 |6020071026-9 | Sticker Empresa Brasileira (48 X 60Mm) 1

Baldan

A ATENCAO

= Cardan Rotativo.

AWARNING | A ATENCION
* Rotate drive line. L D — Es“ri‘éﬁl‘;;;ﬁggm :;U;Aﬂgsmf ,so E
PERFEITAS conpIGOES DE USZ, m p esa

ltem 4 Item 5

Item 2
Item 3

PSH05017




Parts Catalog

=» Numerical Index

Code Page | Item Code Page | Item
5022170001-2 4 1 6020058050-0 5 12
5024010039-5 4 18 6020058418-2 5 36
5024010073-5 4 11 | 6020058419-0 5 35
5076010007-0 4 19 6020058420-4 5 39
5076010008-8 4 20 |6020058421-2 5 13
5076010009-6 4 19 6020058423-9 5 14
5076010010-0 4 20 | 6020070894-9 6 2
5076010011-8 4 19 6020071024-2 6 1
5076010012-6 4 20 | 6020071026-9 6 5
5084070001-9 4 4 6020071027-7 6 4
5092010571-5 4 *3  16020090687-2 5 15
5136014891-6 5 1 6020130100-1 5 33
5206010317-8 6 3 6020250292-2 5 4
5274010004-1 4 23 1 6020290018-9 5 27
5274010008-4 4 23 | 6020310074-7 5 5
5274010009-2 4 23 1 6020310231-6 4 24
5432050010-1 4 14 |6020310370-3 5 23
5432130013-0 4 17 16020310452-1 5 38
5452010001-9 4 15 6020310549-8 5 25
5484100005-9 5 8 16020310601-0 4 5
5484100006-7 5 9 16020310636-2 5 34
5558020005-1 5 10 |6020310754-7 4 21
6020010004-5 4 10 |6020310760-1 5 6
6020010004-5 5 24 |6020310771-7 4 6
6020010124-6 5 2 6020310782-2 4 13
6020010266-8 5 19 16020311082-3 5 7
6020010290-0 5 17 16020311137-4 5 1
6020010394-0 5 37 |6020311144-7 4 8
6020010410-5 4 22 | 6020311269-9 4 9
6020010412-1 5 3 6020350032-0 5 40
6020010414-8 4 7 6020350080-0 5 18
6020010420-2 4 12 |6020350083-4 5 41
6020015927-9 5 29 6020350108-3 5 16
6020015928-7 5 26 | 6020350959-9 5 20
6020015929-5 5 30 |6020350960-2 5 32
6020030781-2 5 22 | 6020395071-6 5 28
6020050116-3 4 16 | 6020395072-4 5 31
6020050142-2 4 2 6020395074-0 5 21

PSH05017









a4 Baldan

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matao
Zip code: 15993-000 | Matao/SP. | Brazil
Phone.: +55 (16) 3221-6500 | Fax: (16) 3382-4212 | 3382-2480
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br




	Index
	PSH
	Reduction Box
	Stickers

	Numerical Index

